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Anlage
Im Vogelsang 31, 71101 Schénaich

Hallenadresse
Porschestr. 3, 71101 Schonaich
m 0172-7147874 schneiderhan.tc@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Stach, Rene
T 01732465278 rene.stach@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rieth, Elena
T 01522 4429233 elena.rieth@t-online.de
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Hobby Damen 1
MF: Tina Hahn; T 07031 750705

m 0157 38402539; hahn.tina@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Braun, Marie-Luise
Dellinger, Petra

Hahn, Tina
Hibner-Rummler, Brigitte
Kubler, Elke
Landenberger, Gertrud
Laufs-Hutt, Dagmar
Luburic, Elisabeth
Marmulla-Knoblauch, Karin
Mezger-Kock, Antje
Nebelsieck, Helga
Sprecher, Heike

13 Wacker, Silke
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25150369
26851782
26751862
25151018
25550224
25351457
25253374
25551337
26551808
26751863
25551166
25451544
27251381

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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